
.065/1,65

.415/10,54
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.033/0,84
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MINIMUM MAXIMUM

INCHES/MM

.039/0,99

.450/11,43

.012/0,31

.100/2,54

.205/5,21

MAXIMUM

INCHES/MM INCHES/MM

MINIMUM

.030/0,76 .045/1,14

PACKAGE STYLE M238

.320/8,13
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SEATING PLANE

MACRO-X


